Race #5
Male
Team Pos Bib #
Finish Pos:
1 612
2 613
3 615
4 617
5 618
6 616
7 614
Finish Pos:
1 611
2 610
3 609
4 605
5 606
6 607
7 608
Finish Pos:
1 602
2 601
3 603

Garey Horner CC Invitational

Jesse Owens Memorial Complex, Dallas, TX

Varsity 4A and under

First Name

1 Team

Diego
Edgar
Eliazar
Mauricio
Kevin
Juan
Malik

2 Team:

Esteban
Corbin
Pedro
Michael
John
Stephen
Limuel

0 Team:

Holden
Ryker
Conor

Last Name

Grade

. CRD Cristo Rey Dallas

Sanchez
Cruz
Gonzales
Olivera
Perales
Lopez
Martinez

DUME UME Prep Academy

Aparicio (10)
Arritt 9)
Bandeira (10)
Ruiz (10)
Horton (10)
Wynne (10)
Moitinho-Martinaz (10)
PALM Palmer
Smith (20)
Gurrel (12)

Gardner (8)

Saturday, September 09, 2023

79F Clear 69%H 8mphSSE

Race Off :10:55 am

Cumulative Finish

OA Place Score gggre

Time

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time

1 1 1 0:19:22
2 2 3 0:19:51
3 3 6 0:20:50
5 5 11 0:21:08
6 6 17 0:21:42
7 7 24 0:21:50
9 8 32 0:23:04
TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time

4 4 4 0:21:07
11 9 13 0:24:33
12 10 23 0:26:08
13 11 34 0:27:02
15 12 46 0:27:56
16 13 59 0:28:27
17 14 73 0:33:37

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time

8 0:22:45
10 0:23:54
14 0:27:24

Cumulative
Time

17

0:20:35
0:19:22
0:39:13
1.00:04
1.21:12
1:42:54
2:04:44
2:27:47

46

0:25:21
0:21:07
0:45:40
1:11:48
1:38:50
2:06:46
2:35:13
3:08:50

999

0:24:41
0:22:45
0:46:39
1:14:04



